    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1635 32585
DC DC
Part Num
PKQ75 SERIES
50 - 75 WATT 1/4 BRICK DC-DC CONVERTERS
Features:
  • 50-75W Isolated Output
  • Quarter Brick Package

• Open Frame Design is Available
• Efficiency to 90%
• 1500VDC Isolation
• Continuous Short Circuit Protection
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
INPUT CURRENT
%EFF. SIZE
NO LOAD FULL LOAD
PKQ75-24S18 18-36 VDC 1.8 VDC 0.5 - 25A 60 mA 2259 mA 83 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-24S25 18-36 VDC 2.5 VDC 0.5 - 25A 60 mA 3064 mA 85 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-24S33 18-36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0.5 - 20A 70 mA 3125 mA 88 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-24S05 18-36 VDC 5 VDC 0.5 - 15A 80 mA 3472 mA 90 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-48S18 36-75 VDC 1.8 VDC 0.5 - 25A 50 mA 1116 mA 84 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-48S25 36-75 VDC 2.5 VDC 0.5 - 25A 50 mA 1514 mA 86 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-48S33 36-75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0.5 - 20A 50 mA 1563 mA 88 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-48S05 36-75 VDC 5 VDC 0.5 - 15A 80 mA 1736 mA 90 Quarter-Brick
    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1635 32585
Speciication
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS: